
GMSA SPRING 2026 PRE-SEASON REGISTRATION UPDATE #2
The following players have registration issues (owed money, missing information, etc.) as of Wednesday, February 4th at 5:00 pm.
Please contact the registrar as soon as possible to provide the missing information and/or resolve the issue (registrar@memphissoccer.com).

Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 Did Not Select Team JOSHUA BRAND 58320-754953 $0 DID NOT SELECT A PRIMARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 Did Not Select Team JOSUANI DOMINGUEZ 27138-875085 $0 DID NOT SELECT AN 0VER 35 TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 Did Not Select Team LOUIS FERGUSON 80432-152572 $0 DID NOT SELECT A SECONDARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 Did Not Select Team NICK MIRA 80629-847511 $0 DID NOT SELECT A PRIMARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 Did Not Select Team WILLIAM SPICER 41313-178450 $0 DID NOT SELECT A PRIMARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 DEMOLEDORES FC NOEL CRUZ 34052-411526 $157 PAYMENT ISSUE

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DEMOLEDORES FC ARTURO GOMORA 83174-131279 $25 DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 DIAMBARS FC ADAMA BA 58654-946776 $132 PAYMENT ISSUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 HAPPY FC ESAUL TRUJILLO 61683-782789 $132 PAYMENT ISSUE

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS UNITED FC LOGAN LONGO 18363-628803 $25 DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC BRENDAN BARRIERE 52228-558718 $25 DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 PINK NINJAS ADAMA BA 58654-946776 $5 PAYMENT ISSUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 RAGE 35 JHON LIOM 84598-090530 $45 PAID FOR 11V11 FEES; OWES O35 FEES

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 VALLADOLID JOSUANI DOMINGUEZ 27138-875085 $25 DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 VALLADOLID SERGIO GONZALEZ 95980-400718 $25 DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 VALLADOLID JULIO OVALLE 49122-794785 $25 DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE

The following players are missing player card photos as of Wednesday, February 4th at 5:00 pm.

Remember, enter an ACTUAL PHOTO, in color, from mid-chest up, cropped and rotated correctly.  Do NOT enter a bogus photo, a funny photo, or a photo in black & white.

If a new photo is needed, go back to your Affinity account, and upload a new/corrected photo.  If you have trouble loading a new photo, email:  registrar@memphissoccer.com
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

YES NO ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 INTERNATIONAL FC 30 PARKE MACNAIR 24465-578974 USED DRIVERS LICENSE FOR PHOTO; PLEASE RESUBMIT A NEW PICTURE

YES NO ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RED STARS 99 ABDULBASET AL SUFYANI 42624-662368 USED DRIVERS LICENSE FOR PHOTO; PLEASE RESUBMIT A NEW PICTURE

YES NO ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 ROWDIES FC 53 COLBY WALKER 59338-448854 USED DRIVERS LICENSE FOR PHOTO; PLEASE RESUBMIT A NEW PICTURE

YES NO ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 UNITY FC ABDOURAHMANE BALDE 13540-453501 USED DRIVERS LICENSE FOR PHOTO; PLEASE RESUBMIT A NEW PICTURE

The following players were owed refunds.  These refunds have been issued, and should hit the card used to complete the transaction within 7-10 days.

Please email the registrar (registrar@memphissoccer.com) if your refund does not show up within two weeks.
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Ref$ Comments

None

The following players will receive refunds based on the reason stated in the comments column, as of Wednesday, February 4th at 5:00 pm.

All refunds are usually issued within 10 days.
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Ref$ Comments

None

The following players are registered completely as of Wednesday, February 4th at 5:00 pm.

and are eligible to play as of Sunday, February 22nd.
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AE-FC (COED) HAZEM ALY 97197-544199

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 AE-FC (COED) KALLEN GRESKO 65125-287888

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AE-FC (COED) JOSH MABIE 14280-920178

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 AE-FC (COED) JOHNNY QUI 49751-237046

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 AE-FC 35 TRUNG LE 70215-947587

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 AE-FC 35 TIMMY NGUYEN 45386-768293

If you owe money, instructions on how to pay the balance owed have been email to you and your coach/manager.



YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 AE-FC 35 JOHNNY QUI 49751-237046

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 AE-FC 35 PHONG VU 88856-740379

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 AE-FC 35 DUNG (VAN) XA 68769-096947

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 ARSENAL 35 MATTHEW KERNODLE 36450-577509

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 ARSENAL 35 FORREST LANIER 69002-501925

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ARSENAL FC KEVIN LEONARDO 18780-163090

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ARSENAL FC MAXIMILIANO SALGADO 28491-219424

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 BAD BLOOD FC DONOVAN BERNARD 17311-853339

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 BAD BLOOD FC ALEX CRESON 46763-723217

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BAD BLOOD FC CARTER GALBREATH 85250-014458

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 BAD BLOOD FC OLAWALE OLANISA 18736-973466

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 BLUE DEMONS 35 CESAR QUITERIO 13146-832296

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOGLE FC OSCAR GARCIA 46703-297839

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOGLE FC STEVE LUONG 66516-158163

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOGLE FC EDUARDO MURILLO 13794-056421

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOST FC DAVID ALBA 44477-279066

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOYA'S FC TREY BLOODGOOD 45320-578626

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOYA'S FC CARLOS HERNANDEZ 55768-876538

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB CHRISTOPHER CHUGDEN 68077-270552

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB MARK FRANKLIN 83676-772969

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $25 $80

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB ALEK MARCHAND 56522-795705

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB TREY MCCLAIN 55007-414439

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB CAMERON (DUNCAN) NICOL 45756-063462

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB RICCARDO SBABO 15223-617483

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CASTOFFS FC LAURA DEVRIES 27983-046040

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CASTOFFS FC ANDREW HERNDON 54083-637881

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 CASTOFFS FC RICHARD NAVARRO 45696-782357

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CASTOFFS FC JENNIFER POWELL 62713-874564

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CENTRAL FC MICHAEL BUCHHOLZ 99495-057864

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CENTRAL FC NICHOLAS BUCHHOLZ 18984-916762

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CENTRAL FC ANDREW CULLEY 62483-921798

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CFC MARK BRAY 51329-839738

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CFC IAN RONE 45250-321478

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC JOSEPH BAGWELL 50201-559033

YES YES COMP $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC WILLIAM BALLINGER 96988-584421 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC KYLE BELCHER 39330-677074

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC TRAVIS BROWN 31009-065997

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC BRENT CLAYTON 29486-360059

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC PATRICK JOHNSON 54620-688201

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC GEORGE METCALF 97200-700189

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC PAUL REINKE 36032-105759

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DEMOLEDORES FC ABRHAM ATNAF 39187-308745

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DEMOLEDORES FC SANTIAGO GOMORA 99368-059086

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DEMOLEDORES FC ADRIAN ROSAS 29738-320220

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DEMOLEDORES FC TRISTAN SANCHEZ 10628-689238

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DEMOLEDORES FC RAFAEL VAZQUEZ 61993-031375

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DEMOLEDORES FC FERNANDO VELASQUEZ 75028-792095



YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DIAMBARS FC ABDOUL BA 17187-080647

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DIAMBARS FC YAGHOUBA SY 77265-911604

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DIAMBARS FC ISMAEL TOUNKARA 65879-695953

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DIAVOLIS FC EDWARD HERNANDEZ 64826-376369

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DIAVOLIS FC KARL KEHR 41703-864808

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DIAVOLIS FC AARON MARTINEZ 89685-507517

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 EAGLES FC RICARDO ARAGON 93606-458758

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 EAGLES FC LEOBARDO HERNANDEZ 26479-313529

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 EAGLES FC ERICK HERNANDEZ 48040-575682

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 EAGLES FC BRAULIO RODRIGUEZ 14860-485996

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 EL REBANO LEGENDS EDUARDO RUIZ 97480-714980

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FADE HOUSE FC FRANCISCO CABRERA 10066-984956

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 FADE HOUSE FC RICHARD NAVARRO 45696-782357

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC AFRICA NAZIRU ABDALA 17555-900226

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC AFRICA MARIO HYMAN 13732-387240

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 FC OG SOPHIE BORHI 17202-915711

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC OG JENNIFER FEATHERSTON 44082-939591

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC OG CAROLYN JABLONOWSKI 47513-934563

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC OG PHILLIP KNUTSON 95109-853434

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 FC OG KEVIN LEONARDO 18780-163090

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 FC OG MAXIMILIANO SALGADO 28491-219424

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 FC UNITED CARLOS HERNANDEZ 55768-876538

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FC UNITED MARTIAL NGASSA 15701-339371

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FC UNITED JUAN NUNEZ 25163-789021

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FC UNITED MATTEO VALLONE 55068-864102

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FC UNITED WENMING WANG 88282-360525

YES YES COMP $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HAPPY FC RICARDO CALLENDER 70803-281629 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HAPPY FC JOHN GAFFNEY 92604-555619

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC REX BROWN 68027-107780

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC CASEY BURNS 80549-997186

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HYDRA FC BRODIE CATES 88718-692004

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HYDRA FC TALMADGE KIRKLAND 83120-391316

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HYDRA FC BRENT LESNICK 39790-438890

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HYDRA FC JACKSON MCDONALD 31453-420440

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC MARK PULIDO 87276-899698

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 HYDRA FC JESSICA QUICK 11983-991853

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 INTERNATIONAL FC MAXWELL MOORE 93091-591851

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 JOLLAFRICE FC ABDELGHAFOOR ABDALLAH 15206-442798

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 JOLLAFRICE FC SABER ALSHOJA 69303-060265

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 JUSTICE LEAGUE (MENS) GIOVANNI GUTIERREZ 89274-979403

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 JUSTICE LEAGUE (MENS) NOAH HILL 45199-854003

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 JUSTICE LEAGUE (MENS) ANDRES ROSTRO 78042-762300

YES YES COMP $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES RICARDO CALLENDER 70803-281629 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES BRENDON KUHLMAN 51948-333827

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES TODD MCDOULETT 67125-489457

YES YES COMP $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES CURT ROGERS 12946-362468 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES ERIC WATTS 63910-826840

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS CREW FC REX BROWN 68027-107780

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS CREW FC DIEGO CAPONE 10898-650464

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS CREW FC MARCO OSTI 59034-984761

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS CREW FC GABRIEL RAPALO 48800-847574

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA TONY ALOIA 60568-105322

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA BELAL IBRAHIM 11352-667230



YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA MICHAEL KINGREY 24117-823578

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA JESSE NEYMAN 12220-680852

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA MARK PULIDO 87276-899698

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA ANDREW STROUD 80670-224275

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC FELIPE ARTEAGA 80085-241720

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC CHASE BOBBITT 38371-753640

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC WES CAOUETTE 55551-397508

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC DIEGO CAPONE 10898-650464

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC CARLOS HERNANDEZ 55768-876538

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC MARCO OSTI 59034-984761

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC ALLISON SAMISCH 93946-513548

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC HOLLY STALLS 66130-172239

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS UNITED FC FELIPE ARTEAGA 80085-241720

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS UNITED FC JACKSON CROCKARELL 35288-312864

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS UNITED FC JOHN CROCKARELL III 11566-949875

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS UNITED FC RYAN HEINE 50413-813721

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 MONARCAS FC EMILIO ROSAS 59505-200636

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MONGO FOR MAYOR JUSTIN MARTINEZ 68328-694815

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS TIAGO BEAULIEU 22128-401892

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS MATT BRINT 95547-046371

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 NUGGETS ELLEN BRINT-GARNER 10376-942476

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS ALEJANDRO CHINAS LOPEZ 74964-303456

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 NUGGETS RHIANNON DAUGS 25661-261257

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS SAM FITSCHEN 84627-830606

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS STEVEN (KYLE) FITTING 79730-359170

YES YES COMP $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 NUGGETS LAVONNE HILL 65354-572094 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS VIKTOR HOESTBO 28866-587500

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS MARIO HYMAN 13732-387240

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS NATHAN VILLANUEVA BEASMAN 67388-485730

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 NUGGETS JOE VOKINS 50833-469042

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 NUGGETS EMILY WOODS 50930-983804

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS JOSEPH BAGWELL 50201-559033

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 OUTLAWS TAYLOR HUBBS 19413-450668

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 OUTLAWS TREY (JULIAN) SMITH 77868-447856

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 OUTSIDERS FC LYNN CRUM 22422-759166

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC JOSHUA DAY 37789-785225

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 OUTSIDERS FC CAMRYN DELWISCH 86240-152773

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC JOSH LEA 44596-632485

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 OUTSIDERS FC TARA LEA 49904-506709

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC HECTOR MENDOZA 34162-754943

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC ANDREW ROUX 47807-488059

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC MATTHEW SIGNAIGO 78252-736183

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC ANDREW STROUD 80670-224275

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC KALEB THOMAS 16275-060358

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC TAYLOR WIGGS 72957-921854

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 PHOENIX FC LANGSTON ANDERSON 13673-816712

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC DYLAN DUDAS 80387-087199

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 PHOENIX FC ROBERTO FLORES 70508-881292

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC JON (MICAH) HARDEN 26938-033947

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC JOSH LEA 44596-632485

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC HECTOR MENDOZA 34162-754943

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC ANDREW MORSE 90101-013874

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 PHOENIX FC CHRISTIAN PATTERSON 65612-007862



YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC ANDREW ROUX 47807-488059

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC MATTHEW SIGNAIGO 78252-736183

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC DUSTIN TAYLOR 40024-113988

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 PHOENIX FC MALCOLM TAYLOR 33844-200477

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC KALEB THOMAS 16275-060358

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC TAYLOR WIGGS 72957-921854

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 PINK NINJAS JESSICA BRUNDIDGE 59515-362180

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 PINK NINJAS BRENT EDWARDS 81651-681627

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS APOLINAR MONTANO 18962-125856

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS ISMAEL TOUNKARA 65879-695953

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 PINK NINJAS LESLIE VAN HORN 69397-769034

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 RAGE 35 WILLIAM COMCOWICH 14929-655472

YES YES COMP $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 RAGE 35 MICHAEL DUMAS 25817-396412 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 RAGE 35 KEN YONAK 56154-295314

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC CONNER COWAN 39523-784240

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC JOSHUA DAY 37789-785225

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC ANDREW FORD 19108-224430

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC JACK GREER 43422-787426

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC MATTHEW HUNT 12188-930341

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC APOLINAR MONTANO 18962-125856

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC RICCARDO SBABO 15223-617483

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RED STARS DOMINIC ABAYEM 63749-674357

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RED STARS SHWKI ALTWALAH 86084-478240

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RED STARS MOHAMMED AL-WADEI 42106-491191

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RED STARS SULMAN AL-WADEI 70116-361890

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RED STARS MOHAMED ALY 87029-790708

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RED STARS HAZEM ALY 97197-544199

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RED STARS HESHAM MUHARRAM 69768-027548

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC KYLE BELCHER 39330-677074

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC TRAVIS BROWN 31009-065997

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC MICHAEL KINGREY 24117-823578

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROVERS FC FENG LIN 40497-909672

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC ANDRES ROSTRO 78042-762300

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROVERS FC JOHN SCOTT 72711-987532

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 ROWDIES FC MATTHEW AHL 39611-052730

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC JACOB APIGIAN 48019-365827

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 ROWDIES FC NATHAN BEDA 25474-218476

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC MATT BRINT 95547-046371

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 ROWDIES FC ALEJANDRO CHINAS LOPEZ 74964-303456

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC WILL HENKE 60483-705118

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC BLAKE HENKE 57844-625038

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC VIKTOR HOESTBO 28866-587500

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC ROBERT JAFFE 86160-515942

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC IAN SCHILLER 21141-182984

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 ROWDIES FC DOMINIK SVOBODA 13107-052424

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 ROWDIES FC JASON VIANI 95850-299520

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 ROWDIES FC DANIEL VILLAMIL 66150-131182

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC NATHAN VILLANUEVA BEASMAN 67388-485730

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SARSON FC JON (MICAH) HARDEN 26938-033947

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 SARSON FC BETHANY HOLLAND 19869-018777

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SARSON FC SCOTT MCNAIR 92941-305904

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SARSON FC GABRIEL RAPALO 48800-847574

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SHABOOM'S NICHOLAS BUCHHOLZ 18984-916762



YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SHABOOM'S MICHAEL BUCHHOLZ 99495-057864

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SHABOOM'S ANDREW CULLEY 62483-921798

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHABOOM'S COLLEEN TOUCHSTONE 56892-771405

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHOWBOATS TIAGO BEAULIEU 22128-401892

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHOWBOATS CHASE BOBBITT 38371-753640

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 SHOWBOATS CASEY BURNS 80549-997186

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHOWBOATS SAM FITSCHEN 84627-830606

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHOWBOATS STEVEN (KYLE) FITTING 79730-359170

YES YES COMP $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC WILLIAM BALLINGER 96988-584421 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 STEAMERS FC ELIJAH CHOY 18798-746864

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 STEAMERS FC SHERIDEN FOSTER 51608-623368

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC RYAN HEINE 50413-813721

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 STEAMERS FC NICOLE MUKODA 21237-959986

YES YES COMP $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC CURT ROGERS 12946-362468 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC ALAN SWEET 76267-986349

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 TEKILAS DIEGO FABI 11427-583726

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC DAVID ALBA 44477-279066

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 TRANSPLANTS FC SHANNA BEYER 61829-302375

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC MARK BRAY 51329-839738

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC TODD MCDOULETT 67125-489457

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC MATT MESCHER 78194-723942

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 TRANSPLANTS FC KATELYN QUADOR 39953-123276

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 TRANSPLANTS FC LEOR REEF 33955-364288

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC IAN RONE 45250-321478

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 VALLADOLID ABRAHAM TORRES ALEMAN 69528-890061

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 BRIAN BRISKE 21079-524823

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 METIN CALISKAN 12933-763558

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 DAVID CHAN 23498-453638

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 RA KIEN 18999-369062

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC 35 MICHAEL KINGREY 24117-823578

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 DAVE LEW 17632-030220

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC 35 FENG LIN 40497-909672

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC 35 PAUL REINKE 36032-105759

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 ARUN SASHIDHARAN 25733-001333

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC 35 JOHN SCOTT 72711-987532

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 MICHAEL WRIGHT 96448-400498

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC SPURS RYAN HEINE 50413-813721

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC SPURS JUSTIN LOHMAN 77539-183032

YES YES COMP $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC SPURS CURT ROGERS 12946-362468 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC SPURS ANDREW STROUD 80670-224275

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 WARRIORS FC LEX HESTER 96713-720340

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC JOSH MABIE 14280-920178

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 WARRIORS FC HUSSIEN MAHMOUD 14461-347554

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC KEVIN MCGOWAN 52667-102364

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC JASON NOFFSINGER 24184-008046

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC SAHER OTHMAN 40647-670090

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 WARRIORS FC ABRAHAM PUMARINO MARTINEZ 71189-464094

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC AIDAN SUTTON 12268-966754

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 WARRIORS FC WILLIAM SUTTON 11803-024568

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC JOSE TORRES 81640-526622

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC ROBERT WILLIAMS 54051-975398

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WAVES FC NOAH CRABTREE 13205-711121

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WAVES FC GREG GETMAN 18990-394953



YES YES COMP $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WAVES FC JEREMY GETMAN 59429-273601 LEAGUE WORK TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 WAVES FC CONOR GETMAN 54724-262102

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WAVES FC ALEXANDER MALONE 38241-525977

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WAVES FC WALKER PAULE 71892-849391

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WAVES FC SULAIMAN SHOAIB 24261-892884

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WAVES FC DANIEL SNYDER 82160-133716

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 WISE SAGES FC MARCIO REMOR 87555-160534

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 WISE SAGES FC MURAT SEZER 29522-088300


